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Company name BAMALT

Products 500g, 11g (display)

Contact
Martin Boan 

martinboan@gmail.com

address
Humberto Primo 670, 
Ciudad Autónoma de 

Buenos Aires

sales manager Mariano Tissone

Website www.ba-malt.com.ar

Company name GECORP

Products 500g, 11g per sachet

Contact
Cecia Albornoz 

info@gecorp.cl

address
Carlota Guzmán 1290, 

Bodega 2, Renca,
SANTIAGO

sales manager Mariano Tissone

Website www.gecorp.cl

SHANGHAI CENTURY

500g, 11g (display)

Richard Lu
rlu@beer168.com

ROOM 101, 23 BUILDING, 588 
XINJUNHUAN ROAD,  
MINHANG DISTRICT
SHANGHAI 201114

Kai Guo

www.beer168.com

Company name Brewolution

Products 500g, 11g per sachet

Contact +45 53 600 950

address
Industrivej 4
8653 Them
Denmark

sales manager Robert Percival

Website www.brewolution.com

CENTRUM PIWOWARSTWA

500g, 11g per sachet

Artur Szudrowicz 
arturszudrowicz.praca@gmail.

com

SZUDROWICZ, UL. FIELDORFA 
4b/903
OPOLE

PL45264

Jan Nevelos

www.centrumpiwowarstwa.pl

Company name DOEMENS

Products 500g

Contact
Thomas Huber 

huber@doemens.org

address
Stefanusstr. 8

Gräfelfing
82166

sales manager Karl Burger

Website www.doemens.org

Company name WINEQUIP

Products 500g, 11g (display)

Contact
Andrew Watt

andrew@winequip.com.au

address

12 Hamilton Terrace
Newton

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
5074

sales manager Hayden Mokaraka

Website www.winequip.com.au

Company name BREWTEK

Products 11g, 5g (display)

Contact info@brewtek.ca

address

12300 RUE DE L’AVENIR
MIRABEL
QUEBEC 
J7J 2K4

sales manager Brian Perkey

Website www.brewtek.ca

Agrária

500, 11g ( display)

Rafael Bruno Mattes
rmattes@agraria.com.br

Rua 5 de Maio, 
745 Entre Rios,
Guarapuava,

Paraná,
Brasil

Lucas Leon Lacerda

www.agraria.com.br

Company name BROUWLAND

Products 500g, 11g per sachet

Contact
Sales

sales@brouwland.com

address
Korspelsesteenweg 86

BEVERLO
3581

sales manager Florian Antoine

Website www.brouwland.com

Winemakeri

5g (display)

731 Old Sackville Road
LOWER SACKVILLE

NOVA SCOTIA
B4C 3H6

Brian Perkey

www.winemakeri.com

Company name VINIITALO MELKKO OY

Products 500G, 11g per sachet

Contact
Jukka Jahnukainen

jukka.jahnukainen@kotiportti.fi

address

KOTIVIINI 
(operated by VIINITALO MELKKO Oy)

Mall of Tripla
Veturitie 11

FIN-00520 HELSINKI
FINLAND

sales manager Robert Percival

Website www.kotiviini.fi

Company name ZYTEX

Products 500G

Contact
Shrikant Magar

shrikant@zytex.com

address

Polaris 6th Floor 
Marol Andheri (East)

Mumbai
Maharashtra 400059

sales manager Sylvie Van Zandycke

Website www.zytex.com

UAB «SAVAS ALUS»

500g, 11g per sachet

Marijus Guscevičius
info@savasalus.lt

ANTAKALNIO G.83-1A
VILNIUS
10215

Jan Nevelos

www.savasalus.lt

Company name SCETI KK

Products 500g

Contact
Sho Katsuragi 

sho.katsuragi@sceti.co.jp

address

No 3-6-7 Kasumigaseki, 
Chiyoda-Ku

Tokyo
100-0013

sales manager Hayden Mokaraka

Website www.sceti.co.jp

Company name CRAFTCO AS

Products 500g, 11g per sachet

Contact
Nina Schramm
Sales@craftco.no

address
SOFIEMYRVEIEN 4

SOFIEMYR
1412

sales manager Robert Percival

Website
www.craftco.no

www.bryggselv.no

Company name coming soon

Products

Contact

address

sales manager

Website

Company name NOVOCONTACT

Products 500g

Contact
Anton Gulyi

anton@novocontact.com.ua

address
6A BEREZHANSKA ST

KIYV
4074

sales manager Jan Nevelos

Website www.novocontact.com.ua

Company name
PRESQUE ISLE 
WINE CELLARS

Products 5g per sachet

Contact info@piwine.com

address

9440 West Main Road
NORTH EAST

PENNSYLVANIA
16428

sales manager Brian Perkey

Website www.piwine.com

MOREFLAVOR!

11g, 5g per sachet

info@moreflavor.com

701 WILLOW PASS ROAD 
SUITE 1

PITTSBURG
CALIFORNIA 94565

Brian Perkey

www.moreflavor.com

NORTHWEST SPECIALTY 
COMPANY

11g, 5g (display)

robert@nwspecialtyco.com

2624 112th St S #E-2
LAKEWOOD

WASHINGTON
98499

Brian Perkey

www.nwspecialtyco.com

Brewers Supply Group

11g per sachet, media

sales@bsgcraft.com

800 W 1st Avenue
SHAKOPEE

MINNESOTA
55379

Brian Perkey

www.bsgcraft.com

COUNTRY MALT

500g

Patrick Lazelle 
patrick.lazelle@greatwestern-

malting.com

2501 Kotobuki Way
Vancouver

WASHINGTON
98660

Brian Perkey

https://shop.brewcraftusa.com

Company name BRYGGHUS 19 AB

Products 500g

Contact
Magnus Karlsson

inkop@brygghus19.se

address

VASTRA KAJEN 8F
KARLSHAMN

BLEKINGE
374 31

sales manager Robert Percival

Website

SELECTED BREWING 
INGREDIENTS BV

500g, 11g (display)

Pieter Van Rooij
info@sbi4beer.com

KRAAIENDONK 44
NZ VENHORST

5428

Robert Percival

www.sbi4beer.com

SCOTT LABORATORIES LTD

500g

Kirsten Cooper 
kcooper@scottlabsltd.com

950 BROCK ROAD SOUTH, 
UNIT 1

PICKERING
ONTARIO L1W2A1

Brian Perkey

www.scottlabsltd.com

Saveur Bière / 
InterDrinks

500g, 11 per sachet

Nicolas Casabonne
ncasabonne@interdrinks.fr

132 Rue du Chemin Vert
CRT N°3

Fretin
59273

Florian Antoine

www.saveur-biere.com/fr/

ESSENCIA DISTRIBUTORS

11g, 5g (display)

sales@essenciana.com

UNIT C 228 CAYER STREET
COQUITLAM

BRITISH COLUMBIA 
V3K 5B1

Brian Perkey

www.essenciana.com

BIERE BOUTIQUE

500g, 11g per sachet

Eric Beghi 
contact@biere-boutique.fr

110 Route des 
Fontaines, 

74160 Neydens

fantoine@lallemand.com 

www.biere-boutique.fr

ONTARIO BEER KEGs

11g, 5g (display)

94 WIMPOLE ST
MITCHELL
ONTARIO
N0K 1N0

Brian Perkey

www.ontariobeerkegs.com

INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY 
BEVERAGE

500g, 11g per sachet

Camille Ancel-Nicolas
camille@itb-colmar.fr

Le Comptoir du Brasseur, 
6C rue de l’Orge

Wintzenheim
68920

Florian Antoine

www.itb-colmar.fr

ABC Cork

11g, 5g per sachet

653 WILTON GROVE ROAD
LONDON
ONTARIO

Brian Perkey

www.abccork.com

ROLLING BEERS

500g, 11g per sachet

Joan Ribera
joan@rolling-beers.fr

70 IMPASSE DES MILLEPERTUIS
VENDARGUES

34740

Florian Antoine

www.rolling-beers.fr

BREWPARK

500g, 11g per sachet

Michaël Gelender  
contact@brewpark.com

Rue des Colinettes / 
ZI Mardeuil

Mardeuil
51530

Florian Antoine

https://brewpark.com/

CIBART 

500g, 11g per sachet

Luis Cragnolini
lcragnolini@gmail.com

Calderón de la Barca 425, 
Córdoba, 
Córdoba

Mariano Tissone

www.cibart.com.ar

LUND TEKNIK

500g

Torben Lund
torben@lundteknik.dk

ALBORGVEJ 81 HVAM
KJELLERUP

8620

Robert Percival

www.lundteknik.dk

HOPFEN UND MEHR

500g, 11g per sachet

Herr Christian Herkommer
info@hopfen-und-mehr.de

SCHULSTRABE 27
NEUKIRCH

88099

Robert Percival

www.hobbybrauerversand.de

MARXAM brewing

500g, 11g per sachet, 
per display

Piotr Pietrzyk
piotr.pietrzyk@marxam-brewing.pl

Ujastek 11
Krakow
30969

Jan Nevelos

www.marxam.pl

MAPRIAl

500g, 11g per sachet

Erick J Lamas 
elamas@maprial.com.pe

Calle Los Rosales, 
Parcela 13 Mz B2, Huachipa, 

Lurigancho, Lima

Mariano Tissone

www.maprial.com.pe

ELLERSLIE

500g, 11g per sachet

Greg Crocke
gcroke@ehe.com.au

17 redland drive, Mitcham, VIC
Melbourne
VICTORIA

3132

Hayden Mokaraka

www.ehe.com.au

HACé CERVEZA

500g, 11g per sachet

Luciano Stalldecker
luciano.stalldecker@hotmail.com

 San José 150, 
San Carlos de Bariloche

Mariano Tissone

www.hacecerveza.com.ar

Brew Cellar

11g (display)

12/18 BUSINESS STREET
YATALA

QUEENSLAND
4207

Hayden Mokaraka

www.brewcellar.com.au

TABAK INVEST

500g

Alexander Negreyev
negreyev@tabak.telecom.by

UL. GUSOVSKOGO, 22
MINSK
220073

Jan Nevelos

BRELEX

500g

Libor Celeda
Info@brelex.cz

Kodymova 2535/16
PRAGUE 5

158 00

Jan Nevelos

www.brelex.cz

BEIJING ZHONGAO JINMAI 
TECHNOLOGIES

500g, 11g (display)

Qui Yingluo
13911119691@139.com

ROOM 1712, BUILDING 2#, 
No4 LEUYAN ROAD,  
DAXING DISTRICT

BEIJING 100162

Kai Guo

ALITECNO

500g, 11g per sachet

Daniel Chamorro
danielchamorroba@alitecno.com.ec

Av. Galo Plaza Lasso N46-51 y 
de Las Retamas, 

Sector El Labrador, 
Quito

Mariano Tissone

www.alitecno.com.ec

BALTIC BREWING SUPPLIES

500g, 11g (display)

Meelis Kasepalu
sales@balticbrewing.eu

MARATI 3
ALLINN
11713

Robert Percival

www.balticbrewing.eu

Company name MANGUS SOL

Products 500g, 11g per sachet

Contact
Augustin Ofiteru 

info@malt.ro

address
Caraiman 7 Teghes,

IF 077091

sales manager Gianmaria Ricciardi

Website www.malt.ro

Pro Brew Service

500g, 11g (display)

Yury Bibikov
+7 (495) 790 5001

info@probrewservice.com

Nakhabino, krasnogorsk area, 
Moscow region

14343

Jan Nevelos

www.probrewservice.com

rusferment

500g, 11g (display)

Peter Margolin
peter@cte-usa.com

Ulitsa Miklukho-Maklaya, 36
MOSCOW

117279

Jan Nevelos

www.rusferment.ru

BALDINGER

500g

Dieter Baldinger
info@baldinger.biz

Alte Bahnhofstrasse 67
Rümikon

5464

Florian Antoine

www.baldinger.biz

BRONSON AND JACOBS 
INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD.

500g, 11g per sachet

Sira Lawsup
sira@bjinter.co.th

4/11 MOO 8, SOI WATSRIVAREENOI, 
BANGNA-TRAD RD.,

BANGCHALOONG, BANGPLEE
SAMUTPRAKARN 10540

Hayden Mokaraka

www.bjinter.co.th

THAI TAN TRADING &  
TRANSPORT COMPANY 

LIMITED
500g

Nghiem Minh Phuong
phuong.nghiemminh@thaitan.com.vn

NO.29 BT3 
LINH DAM PENINSULA, 

HOANG LIET WARD, HANOI
HOANG DISTRICT 10000

Hayden Mokaraka

www.thaitan.com.vn

ALINDA VELKO

500g

Alexandros Zakinthinos 
azakinthinos@alinda.gr

Thesi madaro
Agios thomas
Inofyta viotias

320 11

Robert Percival

www.alinda-velco.com/food-
other-sectors/brewing

Dr Michael Lerer

500g, 11g (display)

Michael Lerer 
micha@m-lerer.com

Rothschild St 40
Ness Ziona

Karl Burger

www.m-lerer.com

DIVISION INDUSTRIAL DE 
FISICOS UNIDOS, SA
500g, 11g (display)

Jorge Hernandez
compras@difusa.com.mx

14 DE AGOSTO NO.55, COL.
MANUEL AVILA CAMACHO

NAUCALPAN
ESTADO DE MEXICO 53910

Sylvie Van Zandycke

www.difusa.com.mx

 JOMI REPRESENTACIONES

500g, 11 per sachet

Sergio Pose
serpose@gmail.com

Avenida Las Américas 8200, 
Las Amércicas Business Center, 
Parque Miramar, Montevideo

Mariano Tissone

www.jomirepresentaciones.com.uy

WHITE LABS

Servomyces 500g, 10g, 
blisters, Micro Media

Katie Skow
kskow@whitelabs.com

9495 CANDIDA ST.
SAN DIEGO
CA 92126

Brittney Berg

www.whitelabs.com

LD Carlson

11g, 5g (display)

David Stuart 
david@ldcarlson.com

463 Portage Boulevard
KENT
OHIO
44240

Brian Perkey

www.ldcarlson.com

BREWCRAFT

11g, 5g per sachet

Chris Lovett 
clovett@brewcraftusa.com

3201 NW Lower River Rd
VANCOUVER

WASHINGTON
98660

Brian Perkey

https://shop.brewcraftusa.com

Hop Malt

500g

Peter Takács
petakacs@yahoo.com

1097/2 Biskupa Kiralya
Komarno

94505 Nitra

Jan Nevelos

www.hop-malt.com

YOUNG’S HOMEBREW

11g per sachet

Michael Young 
mike.young@youngsgroup.co.uk

CROSS STREET, BRADLEY
BILSTON

WV14

Andrew Paterson

www.youngsgroup.co.uk

CRAFTCO Sweden

500g

Anders Wall
Sales@craftco.se

Bönekullevägen 3
41746 Göteborg

Robert Percival

www.craftco.se

Nexthop

500g, 11g per sachet

Michal Gróf 
nexthop@nexthop.sk

Potravinárska 1745/18
94912 Nitra

Gianmaria Ricciardi

www.nexthop.sk

MURPHY & SON LTD.

500g, 11g (display)

Charles Nicholds
charles.nicholds@murphyand-

son.co.uk

ALPINE STREET, OLD BASFORD
NOTTINGHAM

NG6 0HQ

Robert Percival

www.murphyandson.co.uk

BREWERS SELECT LIMITED

500g, 11g (display)

Daniel Unwin
dunwin@brewersselect.co.uk

FENGATE POINT
PETERBOROUGH

PE1 5PE

Andrew Paterson

www.brewersselect.co.uk

GETERBREWED LIMITED

500g, 11g per sachet

Jonathan Mitchell
info@geterbrewed.com

128 GLEBE ROAD
RANDALSTOWN

NORTHERN IRELAND
BT41 3DT

Robert Percival

www.geterbrewed.com

HUMLEGARDENS 
EKOLAGER AB

500g, 11g per sachet

Svante Ekelin
svante.ekelin@humle.se

BERGKALLAVAGEN 28
SOLLENTUNA

SE-19279

Robert Percival

https://shop.humle.se/

MALTMAGNUS AB

11g per sachet

Magnus Lindroos
magnus@maltmagnus.se

Östra Åby 408 Hagen
KUMLA
69293

Robert Percival

https://maltmagnus.se/

NINKASI

500g, 11g per sachet

Alba Bertoni
alba@ninkasi.it 

ordini@ninkasi.it

Via Papa Giovanni XXIII, 52
Milzano, Bs

25020

Gianmaria Ricciardi

www.ninkasishop.it

GLADFIELDS MALT

500g, 11g per sachet

Gabi Michael
gabi@gladfieldmalt.co.nz

721 Hororata Dunsandel Road, 
RD2, Leestonw

Christchurch
7682

Hayden Mokaraka

www.gladfieldmalt.co.nz

PINTA

500g, 11g per sachet

Domenico Lunardon
ordini@pinta.it

Via Marsan 28/30
Marostica

36063

Gianmaria Ricciardi

www.pinta.it

CORIMPEX

500g, 11g per sachet

Marco Pruner
marco.pruner@corimpex.it

info@corimpex.it

Via Cjarbonaris , 19
Romans d’Isonzo (GO)

34076

Gianmaria Ricciardi

www.corimpex.it

OLBRYGGING AS

500g, 11g per sachet

salg@olbrygging.no

OESTERSKOGEN 55
GRIMSTAD

N-4879

Robert Percival

www.olbrygging.no

coming soon

kokoferm

500g

Tamás Kovács
kokofermkft@t-online.hu

Csákkői út 10
Gyöngyössolymos

H-3231

Jan Nevelos

www.kokoferm.hu

Korea Yeast Labs

500g

Yong Cheol Na
ycna@yeastlabs.co.kr

B-903 SKV1 GL Metrocity 128
Beobwon-ro

Seoul
Songpa-gu 05854

Hayden Mokaraka

www.yeastlabs.co.kr

REPUBLIKAN BREWING 
SUPPLIES

500g, 11 per sachet

Marlon Bravo
mbravo@republikanbrew.com

Tadeo Benítez 970 y Vicente 
Duque, Carcelen Industrial, 

Quito

Mariano Tissone

www.republikanbrew.com

PRUULMEISTRID

500g, 11 per sachet

Alar Tammela
info@pruulmeistrid.ee

Töökoja 1
Tallinn
11313

Jan Nevelos

www.pruulmeistrid.ee

HVB-IMTC BVBA

500g

Benny Van Heule
Benny.van.heule@hvb-imtc.be

Kasteelstraat 21
ZULTE
9870

Florian Antoine

www.hvb-imtc.be

IMP Insumos

500g, 11g per sachet

Gastón García
info@impcerveceros.com.ar

Calle 54 N° 1341, 
La Plata, Buenos Aires

Mariano Tissone

www.impcerveceros.com.ar

MALBA Insumos 
Cerveceros

500g, 11g per sachet

Alvaro Galdeano
info@malbainsumos.com.ar

Panamericana 3248, 
Godoy Cruz, Mendoza

Mariano Tissone

www.malbainsumos.com

Minicervecería

500g, 11g per sachet

Carlos Spina
minicerveceria@gmail.com

Hipólito Irigoyen 2801, 
Martinez, Buenos Aires

Mariano Tissone

www.minicerveceria.com

For more information, you can reach us via email at� 
brewing@lallemand.com

www.lallemandbrewing.com

Canada

united kingdom & ireland

URUGUAY USA

USA

DISTLIST-01142020-ENG

SLOVenia spain

Hopsi d.o.o.

500g, 11g per sachet

Mihael Vitko
info@slovenianhops.si

Podgorje 7 
2381 Podgorje pri Slovenj 

Gradcu 
Carinthia & Styria 

Gianmaria Ricciardi

www.hopsishop.com

AGRONET BREWING 

500g, 11g per sachet, sensory kits, 
AB Vickers, Micro Media

Jordi Sala
comercial@agronetbrewing.com 

FABRA I COATS 4
BORGONYA (BARCELONA)

08571

Joan Montasell

www.agronetbrewing.com

CERVEZINOX  
(GONZALEZ CARBALLAL)

500g, 11g per sachet

José Luis González Portabales 
info@cervezinox.es 

CARRETERA NACIONAL 120, 
KM578

OURENSE
32990

Joan Montasell

www.cervezinox.es

Company name HAMBLETON BARD

Products 11g, 5g per sachet

Contact contactz@hambletonbard.com

address
COBNAR WOOD CLOSE

CHESTERFIELD
S41 9RQ

sales manager Andrew Paterson

Website www.hambletonbard.com
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